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# 
Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 

,th 4'" 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Ref:RGUHS/ADM/B.Sc(N)/NF362/2015-2016 

To, 

The Principal, 
Sri Sapthagiri Institute of Nursing Sciences 
Near Banashankari Temple, 
I Ward, Chitwadgi, 
Hospet-583 201. 

Date: 26-04-2016 

Sir/Madam, 

Sub: "Admission Approval" 
Ref: Your letter Dated: 09-11-2015. 

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of B.Sc Nursing 

students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is 

40 (Forty) only. 

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the 

students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the 

documents are not collected within the stipulated time, University is not 

responsible for any misplacement of the records. 

Copy to: 

1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore. 
2r^System Analyst to Host in the website. 

Yours faithfully. 

REGISTRAR 
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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 
4th T Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16 

Date: 26-04-2016 
Faculty : Nursing 

College: NF362 Sri Saptagiri Institute of Nursing Sciences,Hospet 

Ref: R^U[ A P F I C M S - M 3 3 r | ^ - D / C - / ^ X > ^ - '- ' ^ - c>g,-S^)r 

No. of Govt./Apex/RGUHS Sanctioned Seats : 40 
No. of Admissions Approved : 40 

Course : BSC Nursing 

SI.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Name of the Candidate 

BAGUL MANGALBEN DILIPBHAI 

BAGUL MANISHABEN KANUBHAI 

BHORSAT BHAVINIBHAI DHIRUBHAI 

BHOYA ILESHKUMAR BABUBHAI 

CHAUDHARl ARPANABEN UMEDBHAI 

CHAUDHARI PRITIBEN MAHESHBHAI 

DESHMUKH VARSHIKAKUMARI SURESHBHAI 

GANVIT ANJANABEN RAJESHBHAI 

GANVIT PRIYANKABEN RAJESHBHAI 

GANVIT SHREEDEVIBEN SAJUBHAl 

GAVIT PARESHBHAl KASHIRAMBHAI 

HATHILA SHEETALBEN 3INUBHA1 

ICY ISSAC 

JAPTAK KINJALBEN SURESHBHAI 

Register 
Number 
15S3621 

15S3622 

15S3623 

15S3624 

15S3625 

15S3626 

15S3627 

15S3628 

15S3629 

15S3630 

15S3631 

15S3632 

15S3633 

15S3634 
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Si.No. 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

Name of the Candidate 

KURKUTEEYA KUMADKUMAR MAGANBHAI 

MAHLA YOGESHBHAI SHANKARBHAI 

MANJUNATHA 

NIRMALA. N 

PATEL ASMITABEN KANTILAL 

PATEL BINITA KISHORBHAI 

PATEL BRIJALKUMARINARESHBHAI 

PATEL HEMISHABEN ASHOKBHAI 

PATEL HETVl MAHESHBHAI 

PATEL HIRALBEN SURESHBHAI 

PATEL KHUSHBUBEN SURESHBHAI 

PATEL KINJALBEN JAYSUKHBHAI 

PATEL KINJALKUMAR JAYSINGBHAl 

PATEL KRUPAKUMARI RAJESHBHAI 

PATEL NITALKUMARl RAJESHBHAI 

PATEL POO.IABAHEN MANHARBHAl 

PATEL PRABHAVATIBEN HITENDRABHAI 

PATEL PRACHIKUMARI DINESHBHAI 

PATEL RINAKUMARI CHANDRAKANTBHAl 

PATEL SAPANABEN RATILAL 

PATEL SNEHALBEN NAVINBHAI 

PATEL VAISHALIBEN GANESHBHAI 

PATELTEJALBEN MANUBHAI 

PAVAR DIMPALKUMARI RAMESHBHAI 

SINDHl NAGMABANU SIKANDARBHAI 

Register 
Number 

15S3635 

15S3636 

15S3637 

15S3638 

15S3639 

15S3640 

15S3641 

15S3642 

15S3643 

15S3644 

15S3645 

15S3646 

15S3647 

15S3648 

15S3649 

15S3650 

15S3651 

15S3652 

15S3653 

15S3654 

15S3655 

15S3656 

15S3657 

15S3658 

15S3659 
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Name of the Candidate 
Register 
Number 

40 SURYAVANSHI SHARMILABEN ANTYABHAI 15S3660 

Name of the Students whose Admission is not Approved 

No Candidates 

RE<eiSTRAR 
Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka^ 

### End of the Report ### 


